
2016-17 KANSAS CITY CHIEFS SCHEDULE

templatetrove.com

PRESEASON SCHEDULE
WK	 DATE	 OPPONENT	 TIME (MT)	 TV	 RESULT
1	 Sat, Aug 13	 vs Seattle	 2:30 PM		  _____________
2	 Sat, Aug 20	 @ Los Angeles	 TBD		  _____________
3	 Sat, Aug 27	 @ Chicago	 11:00 AM		  _____________
4	 Thu, Sep 1	 vs Green Bay	 6:00 PM		  _____________

REGULAR SEASON SCHEDULE
WK	 DATE	 OPPONENT	 TIME (MT)	 TV	
1	 Sun, Sep 11	 vs San Diego	 11:00 AM 	 CBS	 _____________
2	 Sun, Sep 18	 @ Houston	 11:00 AM 	 CBS	 _____________
3	 Sun, Sep 25	 vs NY Jets	 2:25 PM 	 CBS	 _____________
4	 Sun, Oct 2	 @ Pittsburgh	 6:30 PM 	 NBC	 _____________
5	 BYE WEEK
6	 Sun, Oct 16	 @ Oakland	 2:05 PM 	 CBS	 _____________
7	 Sun, Oct 23	 vs New Orleans	 11:00 AM 	 FOX	 _____________
8	 Sun, Oct 30	 @ Indianapolis	 11:00 AM 	 CBS	 _____________
9	 Sun, Nov 6	 vs Jacksonville	 11:00 AM 	 CBS	 _____________
10	 Sun, Nov 13	 @ Carolina	 11:00 AM 	 CBS	 _____________
11	 Sun, Nov 20	 vs Tampa Bay	 11:00 AM 	 FOX	 _____________
12	 Sun, Nov 27	 @ Denver	 2:25 PM 	 CBS	 _____________
13	 Sun, Dec 4	 @ Atlanta	 11:00 AM 	 CBS	 _____________
14	 Thu, Dec 8	 vs Oakland	 6:25 PM 	 NBC	 _____________
15	 Sun, Dec 18	 vs Tennessee	 11:00 AM 	 CBS	 _____________
16	 Sun, Dec 25	 vs Denver	 6:30 PM 	 NBC	 _____________
17	 Sun, Jan 1	 @ San Diego	 6:25 PM 	 CBS	 _____________


